assessment _id

099-000210100
099-000220101
099-000723401
099-000728401
099-000802401
099-000835102
100-000430301
100-000430301
100-000722100
101-001033401
102-000212200
102-000421301
102-000724301
103-000333302
103-000527200
103-000619200
103-000805100
125-000112400
125-000430400
126-000204100
126-000220101
126-000313101
126-000502100
127-000120101
127-000715301
130-000404201
130-000421301
130-000606401
131-000109201
131-000321201
131-000330400
131-000330402
131-000506301
131-000707401
131-000734101
131-000815400
131-000824100
131-000828201
131-000836103
131-000934102
155-000134401
155-000210201
155-000224200
155-000333301
155-000504201
155-000916401
162-000131201
162-000132401
162-000223101
162-000405300
162-000435402
162-000435402

sale_id

1557039
2074664
2008167
2076767
2002867
2039693
2070993
2223218
2181918
2206585
1561484
2017577
1558466
2051584
2184957
2192843
2212366
1549024
1528942
1510142
2211009
1578308
1516318
1574954
1559181
1547835
1552855
2193204
1566179
2211759
2210371
2041669
1573148
1550551
1564543
1565540
1562367
2021505
2194661
1525977
2171150
2197590
1548220
2077230
2230217
1524968
2196150
2230521
1560066
1582904
1563480
2076676

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.78
0.78
0.91
0.83
1.02
0.75
1.04
1.00
0.86
1.16
1.41
1.45
1.00
1.19
1.00
0.89
1.10
0.88
1.01
1.08
1.08
0.82
1.58
0.73
0.90
1.50
1.19
0.80
1.26
0.57
0.94
1.25
0.74
1.47
0.91
1.00
0.84
0.63
0.81
1.37
0.92
0.72
1.34
0.70
0.82
0.61
1.00
0.91
1.01
0.63
1.36
1.20



162-000436201
162-000524201
162-000524401
162-000712301
162-000723401
162-000728101
162-000833301
162CA-505000600
162CA-505000750
162CA-505000900
162CA-505002300
162CA-505002600
162CA-505004000
162CA-505004400
162CA-505006700
162CA-505006900
162CA-505007150
162CA-505008500
162CA-505009850
162CA-505009900
162CA-505010400
162CA-505011400
162CA-505011450
162CA-505011500
162CA-505011570
162CA-505011750
162CA-505011750
163-000404301
163-000434410
163-000506100
163-000718200
163-000832300
163-000833200
186-000502301
186-000625101
186-000828100
186-000910302
186-000910302
186-000911400
186-000912200
186-001106301
186-001202401
186-001206201
186-001301201
186-001314301
186-001332301
187-000228402
187-000228402
187-000229101
187-000302201
187-000308202
187-000316203
187-000320200

2194695
2074247
1520233
1526775
2233184
2228140
1524095
1532007
1579776
2216704
2193287
1529038
1519940
1521321
1535445
1504613
2239973
1554876
2218891
2218892
2230618
1536759
2001999
1514686
2216466
1054690
2158554
2208989
1513051
1536483
1581904
1057933
1050263
2006652
1576784
1581135
1581726
2233076
1508290
1532823
1577340
2198125
2187220
1566262
1512563
1576944
2005078
2218995
2016272
2029917
2136833
2037390
2215900

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.23
0.50
0.93
1.19
1.55
1.09
0.80
1.15
0.60
1.11
0.71
0.82
0.78
1.02
1.70
2.33
0.99
0.47
1.96
1.01
1.05
1.00
0.88
1.02
1.10
0.98
0.79
0.74
0.72
1.83
0.91
1.24
1.01
0.83
1.01
0.94
0.92
1.34
1.02
121
0.73
1.50
0.64
1.20
151
0.89
1.09
1.14
1.27
1.30
1.59
1.15
0.78



187-000326201
187-000333401
187-000336505
187-000411201
187-000411201
187-000424100
187-000705301
190-000103201
190-000130400
190-000224101
190-000332200
190-000332200
190-000536200
190-000536200
190-000812100
190-001007200
191-000220201
191-000316201
191-000319301
191-000329301
191-000329401
191-000509401
191-000706401
191-000724100
193-000101302
193-000208201
193-000531101
193-000636301
193-000810100
193-000821101
193-000825300
193-000825300
217-000213200
217-000214201
217-000226101
217-000308400
217-000518101
217-000915201
218-000130401
218-000314401
218-000607102
218-000616401
218-000619101
218-000708400
218-000719101
218-000801101
218-000824400
218-001025100
218-001134201
219-000411101
219-000418400
219-000702401
219-000808100

2175148
1547015
2229778
1568161
2218293
2092043
2190765
2080232
2216586
1552558
1547117
2004903
2147845
2200004
2076921
2232431
2031279
1524080
2210460
2076656
1570188
2049705
1552590
1513585
2184924
1518717
2204480
2231883
1546366
1568292
1053066
2190622
2007449
2250790
2171041
1573512
2221462
2047047
2231792
1510050
1565370
2231795
2045371
2185607
2192846
2235975
1551826
2070404
2191522
2235595
1537415
1537073
1580996

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

111
1.17
1.13
0.72
0.85
1.02
0.75
1.24
1.39
0.97
1.86
1.50
0.85
1.09
1.52
1.14
0.72
0.87
0.96
1.07
0.57
0.96
1.25
1.25
0.56
1.06
0.82
1.13
1.54
1.07
1.34
1.49
2.35
0.93
0.51
2.01
0.97
1.31
0.80
0.89
0.71
0.91
0.97
0.88
0.63
1.13
0.69
1.14
0.86
0.92
0.64
0.56
0.88



219-000808100
219-000828202
219-000904300
219-001034201
219-001114301
219-001224201
220-000124102
220-000124103
220-000126101
220-000201300
220-000428301
220-000509101
220-000624201
220-000627400
220-000720201
220-000922201
221-000131301
221-000814302
222-000803201
222-001216301
223-000218203
223-000218203
250-000215400
250-000332400
250-000724201
250-001010201
251-000222301
251-000816101
251-000820200
279-000219401
279-000311100
279-000423201
279-000429401
279-000612101
279-000727401
279-001236201
279-001730400
279-001823201
280-000428301

2217361
1566659
1525216
2079131
1053014
2115337
1581287
2218447
1568559
2010137
1557298
2250793
1518595
1577711
2225212
1510509
2076824
2039946
1557349
1559323
1511655
2236528
2070503
2239235
1536014
2092563
2045289
2074124
2203848
1575965
1558599
1565269
2023046
2236106
2199156
2183847
2216291
1556830
2245529

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.88
1.10
0.92
1.03
0.95
1.40
0.71
1.69
0.78
0.93
1.00
0.84
0.69
0.85
1.30
0.80
0.65
1.46
0.75
0.81
2.21
3.15
1.31
0.78
0.92
0.84
0.65
1.23
1.25
0.89
1.30
1.22
1.92
1.01
0.91
0.93
1.02
1.62
1.46



